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BID ON: FRP DOORS - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT - AS NEEDED UNTIL MARCH 31, 2026
25-06

DESCRIPTION

BID NO.:

QTY

UNIT

BIDDER

ALL PRODUCTS TO BE SPECIAL LITE, OR COMMERCIAL DOOR SYSTEMS; OR APPROVED EQUAL

Single, SL-17 up to 42" x 88" Mill Finish.
Single, SL-17 up to 42" x 88" Bronze Finish.
Pair, SL-17 up to 72" x 88" Mill Finish.

Pair, SL-17 up to 72" x 88" Bronze Finish.
Insert frame per foot Mill Finish. SL-10-30.
Insert frame per foot Bronze Finish. SL-10-30.

Flush Door Lite Kit 81" - 120" perimeter Mill Finish.
FL series.

Flush Door Lite Kit 81" - 120" perimeter Bronze Finish.
FL series.

SL-VS 350 Vandal Screen 81" - 120" perimeter Mill Finish.

SL-VS 350 Vandal Screen 81" - 120" perimeter Bronze Finish.

SL-11 HD Hinge up to 85" Mill Finish.

SL-11 HD Hinge up to 85" Bronze Finish.

SL-86 Recessed Pull Installed Mill Finish.

SL-86 Recessed Pull Installed Bronze Finish.

SL-60 K 2" x 3" x 8' Keyed Removable Mullion Mill Finish.

SL-60 K 2" x 3" x 8' Keyed Removable Mullion Bronze Finish.

as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed pair
as needed pair
as needed per ft.
as needed per ft.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
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Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

UNIT COST

$1,800.00
$1,891.00
$3,105.00
$3,255.00
$23.00
$25.00

$365.00

$385.00

$555.00
$585.00
$218.00
$275.00
$423.00
$423.00
$805.00

$805.00

BRAND/MODEL

Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite

Special Lite

Special Lite

Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite

Special Lite

DELIVERY TIME
AFTER RECEIPT
OF P.O.

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks
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DESCRIPTION

Preps & Additional Parts To Be Special Lite Products, Or Commercial Door Systems; Or Approved Equal

QTY UNIT

BIDDER

Frame Joint Charge

Flush Door Glazing For Vision Lite
Continuous Hinge Door Prep
Continuous Hinge Frame Prep
Lockset Door Prep

Lockset Strike Prep

4" Lexan Clear per sq. ft. (min. 3 sq. ft.)
Rim Exit Device Door Prep

Exit Device Strike Prep

SL-37 FRP 1" Panel per sq. ft.
Removable Mullion Frame Prep
Vandal Screen 81" to 120" perimeter
Insect Screen

Louvers

Tube framing 2" x 6" Mill finish.
Tube framing 2" x 6" Bronze finish.
Flush Bolt, SL-555

Flush Bolt Door Prep

Flush Bolt Frame Prep

Adjustable Bottom Brush, Special-Lite SL-301

as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed per sqft.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed per sqft.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.
as needed ea.

as needed per linear ft.

as needed per linear ft.

as needed
as needed
as needed

as needed
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ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

Brabner & Hollon

UNIT COST

$62.00

$119.00
$132.00
$132.00
$190.00
$105.00
$113.00
$225.00
$105.00
$132.00
$103.00
$545.00
$175.00
$532.00
$75.00

$79.00

$128.00
$210.00
$103.00

$217.00

BRAND/MODEL

Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite
Special Lite

Special Lite

DELIVERY TIME
AFTER RECEIPT
OF P.O.

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks

8 to 10 Wks



INSTALLATION WILL BE DONE BY THE MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS PERSONNEL

VENDOR ADDRESS

#579
BRABNER & HOLLON
3053 COTTON STREET
MOBILE, AL 36607
(251) 479-5408 PHONE
(251) 479-5403 FAX
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