BID ON: FRP DOORS - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT - AS NEEDED UNTIL MARCH 31, 2026 BID NO.: 25-06

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF P.O.					
	ALL PRODUCTS TO BE SPECIAL LITE, OR COMMERCIAL DOOR SYSTEMS; OR APPROVED EQUAL											
1	Single, SL-17 up to 42" x 88" Mill Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$1,800.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
2	Single, SL-17 up to 42" x 88" Bronze Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$1,891.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
3	Pair, SL-17 up to 72" x 88" Mill Finish.	as needed	pair	Brabner & Hollon	\$3,105.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
4	Pair, SL-17 up to 72" x 88" Bronze Finish.	as needed	pair	Brabner & Hollon	\$3,255.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
5	Insert frame per foot Mill Finish. SL-10-30.	as needed	per ft.	Brabner & Hollon	\$23.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
6	Insert frame per foot Bronze Finish. SL-10-30.	as needed	per ft.	Brabner & Hollon	\$25.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
7	Flush Door Lite Kit 81" - 120" perimeter Mill Finish. FL series.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$365.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
8	Flush Door Lite Kit 81" - 120" perimeter Bronze Finish. FL series.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$385.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
9	SL-VS 350 Vandal Screen 81" - 120" perimeter Mill Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$555.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
10	SL-VS 350 Vandal Screen 81" - 120" perimeter Bronze Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$585.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
11	SL-11 HD Hinge up to 85" Mill Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$218.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
12	SL-11 HD Hinge up to 85" Bronze Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$275.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
13	SL-86 Recessed Pull Installed Mill Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$423.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
14	SL-86 Recessed Pull Installed Bronze Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$423.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
15	SL-60 K 2" x 3" x 8' Keyed Removable Mullion Mill Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$805.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
16	SL-60 K 2" x 3" x 8' Keyed Removable Mullion Bronze Finish.	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$805.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY TIME AFTER RECEIPT OF P.O.					
	Preps & Additional Parts To Be Special Lite Products, Or Commercial Door Systems; Or Approved Equal											
17	Frame Joint Charge	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$62.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
18	Flush Door Glazing For Vision Lite	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$119.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
19	Continuous Hinge Door Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$132.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
20	Continuous Hinge Frame Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$132.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
21	Lockset Door Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$190.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
22	Lockset Strike Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$105.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
23	¼" Lexan Clear per sq. ft. (min. 3 sq. ft.)	as needed	per sq ft.	Brabner & Hollon	\$113.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
24	Rim Exit Device Door Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$225.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
25	Exit Device Strike Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$105.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
26	SL-37 FRP 1" Panel per sq. ft.	as needed	per sq ft.	Brabner & Hollon	\$132.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
27	Removable Mullion Frame Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$103.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
28	Vandal Screen 81" to 120" perimeter	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$545.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
29	Insect Screen	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$175.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
30	Louvers	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$532.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
31	Tube framing 2" x 6" Mill finish.	as needed	per linear ft.	Brabner & Hollon	\$75.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
32	Tube framing 2" x 6" Bronze finish.	as needed	per linear ft.	Brabner & Hollon	\$79.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
33	Flush Bolt, SL-555	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$128.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
34	Flush Bolt Door Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$210.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
35	Flush Bolt Frame Prep	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$103.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					
36	Adjustable Bottom Brush, Special-Lite SL-301	as needed	ea.	Brabner & Hollon	\$217.00	Special Lite	8 to 10 Wks					

INSTALLATION WILL BE DONE BY THE MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS PERSONNEL

VENDOR ADDRESS

#579 BRABNER & HOLLON 3053 COTTON STREET MOBILE, AL 36607 (251) 479-5408 PHONE (251) 479-5403 FAX